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Item Name :

Item Code :

Item Description :

Item Image :

Cat. No.

002.2008.01

002.2008.02

002.2008.03

002.2008.04

002.2008.05

002.2008.06

002.2008.07

002.2008.08

002.2008.09

002.2008.10

002.2008.11

Cone Size

7/16

10/19

12/21

14/23

19/26

24/29

29/32

34/35

40/38

45/40

50/42

Cones Single

002.2008.01

Approx. O.D. of tube mm.
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Minimum Shank Length mm
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